A-1
HIGH PERFORMANCE
MODULAR
EXPANDABLE UP TO 2048 I/O
l 3ms Scantime
l 64KB Memory, 8192 Registers
l Expandable to 2048 I/O
l 8 Autotuned PID Loops

DeviceNet
EZPLC-DEVICENET 122 interface card
for EZPLC
EZPLC-PROFIBUS 199 Profibus interface
card for EZPLC
RS232
EZP-PGMCBL 35 programming
cable
ELC-PS01 36 DIN rail power
supply, 24V, 1 A
ELC-PS02 71 DIN rail power
supply, 24V, 2 A
SOFTWARE AND ACCESSORIES
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EZPLCJ-A-32 $164 EZPLC base for 32 I/O (max), 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-32 199 EZPLC base for 32 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-48 259 EZPLC base for 48 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-64 290 EZPLC base for 64 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-96 338 EZPLC base for 96 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-32E 325 EZPLC base with ethernet for 32 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-48E 415 EZPLC base with ethernet for 48 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-64E 445 EZPLC base with ethernet for 64 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLC-A-96E 490 EZPLC base with ethernet for 96 I/O, 110 Vac power
EZPLCJ-D-32 114 EZPLC base for 32 I/O (max), 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-32 170 EZPLC base for 32 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-48 231 EZPLC base for 48 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-64 262 EZPLC base for 64 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-96 293 EZPLC base for 96 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-32E 324 EZPLC base with ethernet for 32 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-48E 384 EZPLC base with ethernet for 48 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-64E 415 EZPLC base with ethernet for 64 I/O, 24 Vdc power
EZPLC-D-96E 445 EZPLC base with ethernet for 96 I/O, 24 Vdc power
Note: I/O modules not included.
Ordering Examples: EZPLC-A-32, EZPLC base for 32 I/O, 110 Vac power,
EZIO-4THIE, I/O module, 4 x termocouple inputs, $199 + 230 = $429.
EZPLC-D-64E, EZPLC base with ethernet for 64 I/O, 24 Vdc power, EZIO-4RLO, I/O